
Sunday, December 1

Advent I Communion  
Worship

9:15 & 11:00 AM

Sing We All Noël
All-Church Lunch & Carol Sing

12:15 PM, Assembly Room

Breaking Bread Worship
6:30 PM, Niles Chapel

Wednesday, December 4

Wee Christmas
5:00 PM

Saturday, December 7 

Holiday Choral Concert
The Newark Boys Choir

4:00 PM

Sunday, December 8

Advent II Worship
9:15 & 11:00 AM

Service of Remembrance
2:00 pm, Niles Chapel

Breaking Bread Worship 
6:30 pm, Niles Chapel

Tuesday, December 10 

Nassau at Stonebridge  
Communion Worship

3:00 pm, Auditorium

Wednesday, December 11 

Advent Craft Fair
4:00–6:00 PM, Assembly Room

Sunday, December 15

Advent III Worship
9:15 & 11:00 AM

Christmas Pageant
4:00 pm

Christmas Tea & Tapas
5:00 pm, Assembly Room

Breaking Bread Advent 
Christmas Hymn Sing 

6:30 pm, Niles Chapel

NASSAU PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

Advent and Christmas	2019

We celebrate the coming of  
our Lord Jesus Christ.
Throughout Advent we answer  
our call to love our neighbors 
by donating to:

Christmas Poinsettias
Health for Haiti Christmas Tree
Alternative Gifts

Events are in the Sanctuary,  
unless otherwise noted.

C A L E N D A R



Wednesday, December 18

Caroling at Stonebridge
4:00 PM, meet at Stonebridge

Thursday, December 19

Nassau at Windrows  
Communion Worship

3:00 pm, Wilson Gallery 

Sunday, December 22 

Advent IV Worship
Bach’s Christmas Oratorio, Pt. 2 

with Choir & Orchestra
9:15 and 11:00 AM  

Joy Offering

Monday, December 23

Choir & Fellowship Reunion
Dinner for current High School & 

alumni members
5:30 PM, Assembly Room

Christmas Eve  
Music Rehearsals 

Bell Peal  
6:30 pm

Cantorei and Alumni Choir  
7:00 pm

Tuesday, December 24 

Christmas Eve  
Family Worship

3:00 pm

Christmas Eve  
Communion Worship

 7:00 pm

Christmas Eve  
Candlelight  

Lessons & Carols
10:00 pm

NOTE FOR 10:00 AM SERVICE ON 

DECEMBER 29 : 

No Adult Education or Church School.

Nursery provided for children up to age 2.

Bible story and craft time in Room 07 for 
children age 3 to Grade 1.

Bus pick up 9:00 AM at Windrows, 
9:20 AM at Stonebridge.

 
The Church office will be closed 
December 25-27; December 30, 31 and 
January 1.

Advent and Christmas 2019
Nassau Presbyterian Church

61 Nassau Street, Princeton NJ 08542 
609-924-0103  nassauchurch.org

Sunday, December 29

Worship
10:00 am only (see note)

Sunday, January 5 

Epiphany  
Communion Worship

9:15& 11:00 am


